zﬁﬁ. Schedule for End Semester Examinations

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNATI

— November 2018

Regulations-2013 Date :25-10-2018
B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME SUBJECT CODE EXAM DATE SESSION
1 Engineering Mathematics - I 01UMA102 27.12.2018 FN
1 Engineering Graphics 01UME10Q07 07.01.2019 FN
1 Engineering Physics 01UPH103 03.01.2019 FN
1 Engineering Chemistry 01UCY104 05.01.2019 FN
1 Computer Programming 01UCs106 29.12.2018 FN
1 Technical English - I 0lUEN101 31.12.2018 FN
2 Engineering Mathematics - II 01UMAZ202 27.12.2018 AN
2 Material Science 01UPH203 03.01.2019 AN
2 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 01UEE206 07.01.2019 AN
2 Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering 01UME205 29.12.2018 AN
2 Environmental Science 010CY204 05.01.2019 AN
_ 2 Technical English - II 01UEN201 31.12.2018 AN
E 3 Transforms and partial Differential Equations 01UMA321 23.11.2018 FN
% 3 Manufacturing Technology - I 01UME302 27.11.2018 FN
E 3 Engineering Thermodynamics 01UME303 30.11.2018 FN
% 3 Fluid Mechanics and Machinery 01UME304 04.12.2018 FN
g 3 Engineering Mechanics 01UME305 07.12.2018 FN
= 3 Electrical Machines 01UEE323  10.12.2018 FN
5 3 Value Education and Human Rights 01UGS331 12.12.2018 FN
E 4 Statistics and Numerical Methods 01UMA423 23.11.2018 AN
— 4 Kinematics of Machinery 01UME402 27.11.2018 AN
z 4 Manufacturing Technology - II 01UME403 30.11.2018 AN
Z 4 Thermal Engineering 01UME404 04.12.2018 AN
E 4 Strength of Materials 01UME405 07.12.2018 AN
% 4 Machine Drawing 01UME406 10.12.2018 AN
% 4 Qualitative and Quantitative Aptitude 01UGS431 12.12.2018 AN
; 5 Dynamics of Machinery 01UMES501 20.11.2018 FN
5 Engineering Materials and Metallurgy 01UMES502 24.11.2018 FN
5 Design of Machine Elements 01UMES503 28.11.2018 FN
5 Automobile Engineering 01UMES504 01.12.2018 FN
5 Power Plant Technology 01UMES505 05.12.2018 FN
5 Applied Hydraulics and Pneumatics 01UMES506 08.12.2018 FN
6 Design of Transmission Systems 01UMEG601 20.11.2018 AN
6 Heat and Mass Transfer 01UME602 24.11.2018 AN
6 Engineering Metrology and Measurements 01UMEG603 28.11.2018 AN
6 Operations Research 01UMEG604 01.12.2018 AN
6 Gas Dynamics and Jet Propulsion 01UME902 05.12.2018 AN
6 Renewable Sources of Energy 01UME906 05.12.2018 AN
6 Unconventional Machining Processes 01UME908 08.12.2018 AN
6 Total Quality Management 01UME923 08.12.2018 AN
7 Project Management and Finance 01UME701 19.11.2018 FN

FN: FORENOON (Timing 10.00 A.M to 01.00 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 02.00 P.M to 05.00 P.M)
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zﬁﬁ. Schedule for End Semester Examinations

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNATI

— November 2018

Regulations-2013 Date :25-10-2018
7 Finite Element Analysis 01UME702 22.11.2018 FN
7 Mechatronics 01UME703 26.11.2018 FN
7 Computer Integrated Manufacturing 01UME704 29.11.2018 FN
7 Maintenance Engineering 01UME917 03.12.2018 FN
7 Robotics 01UME924 03.12.2018 FN
7 Process Planning and Cost Estimation 01UME910 06.12.2018 FN
7 Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 01UME913 06.12.2018 FN
7 Environmental Science and Engineering 01UCE925 11.12.2018 FN
8 Professional Ethics 01UME914 19.11.2018 AN
8 Principles of Management 01UME915 22.11.2018 AN
8 Advanced I.C. Engines 01UME920 22.11.2018 AN
B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
= SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME SUBJECT CODE EXAM DATE SESSION
E 1 Engineering Mathematics - I 01UMA102 27.12.2018 FN
g 1 Engineering Graphics 01UME10Q07 07.01.2019 FN
E 1 Engineering Physics 01UPH103 03.01.2019 FN
E 1 Applied Chemistry 01UCY105 05.01.2019 FN
g 1 Computer Programming 01UCS106 29.12.2018 FN
§ 1 Technical English - I 01UEN101 31.12.2018 FN
E 2 Engineering Mathematics - II 01UMAZ202 27.12.2018 AN
z 2 Applied Physics 01UPH204 03.01.2019 AN
— 2 Digital Principles and System Design 01UCs207 07.01.2019 AN
; 2 Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering 01UME205 29.12.2018 AN
= 2 Environmental Science 01UCY204 05.01.2019 AN
= 2 Technical English - II 01UEN201  31.12.2018 AN
§ 3 Transforms and partial Differential Equations 01UMA321 23.11.2018 FN
E 3 Data Structures 01UCSs302 27.11.2018 FN
—— 3 Computer Organization and Architecture 01UCSsS303 30.11.2018 FN
3 Object Oriented Programming 01UIT304 04.12.2018 FN
3 Operating Systems 01UCS305 07.12.2018 FN
3 Software Engineering 01UCS306 10.12.2018 FN
3 Value Education and Human Rights 01UGS331 12.12.2018 FN
4 Applied Statistics and Queuing Networks 01UMA421 23.11.2018 AN
4 Software Testing 01UCs402 27.11.2018 AN
4 Java Programming 01UCs403 30.11.2018 AN
4 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 01UCs404 04.12.2018 AN
4 Database Management Systems 01UCSs405 07.12.2018 AN
4 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 01lUEC423 10.12.2018 AN
4 Qualitative and Quantitative Aptitude 01UGS431 12.12.2018 AN
5 Discrete Mathematics 01UMAS521 20.11.2018 FN
5 Computer Networks 01UIT502 24.11.2018 FN
5 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 01UCS503 28.11.2018 FN

FN: FORENOON (Timing 10.00 A.M to 01.00 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 02.00 P.M to 05.00 P.M)
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

mmv;rm. Schedule for End Semester Examinations

SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNATI

— November 2018

Regulations-2013 Date :25-10-2018
5 Theory of Computation 01UCs504 01.12.2018 FN
5 Data Warehousing and Data Mining 01UCS505 05.12.2018 FN
5 Web Programming 01UCS506 08.12.2018 FN
6 Principles of Compiler Design 01UCs601 20.11.2018 AN
6 Fundamentals of Mobile Computing 01UCS602 24.11.2018 AN
6 Artificial Intelligence 01UCS603 28.11.2018 AN
6 Distributed Systems 01UCS604 01.12.2018 AN
6 Information Storage Management 01UCS902 05.12.2018 AN
6 C# and .NET Framework 01UCS909 14.12.2018 FN
6 Human Computer Interaction 01UCS920 13.12.2018 AN
7 Project Management and Finance 01UME701 19.11.2018 FN
7 Interactive Computer Graphics 01UCS702 22.11.2018 FN
7 Cloud Computing 01UCs703 26.11.2018 FN
7 Fundamentals of Information Security 01UCSs704 29.11.2018 FN
= 7 Building Enterprise Applications 01UIT910 03.12.2018 FN
E 7 Internet of Things 01UCSs911 06.12.2018 FN
§ 7 Environmental Science and Engineering 01UCE925 11.12.2018 FN
E 8 Professional Ethics 01UME914 19.11.2018 AN
g 8 Massive Dataset Analytics 01UCSs917 22.11.2018 AN
% 8 Agile Software Development 01UIT904 22.11.2018 AN
=
= B.E. INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING
= SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME SUBJECT CODE EXAM DATE SESSION
E 1 Engineering Mathematics - I 01UMA102 27.12.2018 FN
i 1 Engineering Graphics 01UME10Q07 07.01.2019 FN
% 1 Engineering Physics 01UPH103 03.01.2019 FN
= 1 Applied Chemistry 01UCY105  05.01.2019 FN
% 1 Computer Programming 01UCS106 29.12.2018 FN
= 1 Technical English - T 01UEN101  31.12.2018 FN
2 Engineering Mathematics - II 01UMA202 27.12.2018 AN
2 Applied Physics 01UPH204 03.01.2019 AN
2 Electric Circuits and Electronic Devices 01UIC207 07.01.2019 AN
2 Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering 01UME205 29.12.2018 AN
2 Environmental Science 01UCY204 05.01.2019 AN
2 Technical English - II 01UEN201 31.12.2018 AN
3 Transforms and partial Differential Equations 01UMA321 23.11.2018 FN
3 Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications 0lUEI302 27.11.2018 FN
3 Digital Logic Circuits and Design 01UIC302 27.11.2018 FN
3 Sensors and Transducers 01UIC303 30.11.2018 FN
3 Electrical Circuits and Networks 01UEI304 04.12.2018 FN
3 Measurements and Instrumentation 01UIC304 07.12.2018 FN
3 Electrical Machines 01UEE323 10.12.2018 FN
3 Value Education and Human Rights 01UGS331 12.12.2018 FN

FN: FORENOON (Timing 10.00 A.M to 01.00 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 02.00 P.M to 05.00 P.M)
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zﬁﬁ. Schedule for End Semester Examinations

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNATI

— November 2018

B.E.

SEMESTER
1

S N S S O T R

Regulations-2013 Date :25-10-2018
4 Numerical Methods 01UMA422 23.11.2018 AN
4 Industrial Instrumentation - I 01UIC402 27.11.2018 AN
4 Linear Control Systems 01UIC403 30.11.2018 AN
4 Thermodynamics and Fluid Mechanics 01UME421 04.12.2018 AN
4 Analog Integrated Circuits 0lUEE404 07.12.2018 AN
4 Data Structures and Algorithms 01UIT424 10.12.2018 AN
4 Qualitative and Quantitative Aptitude 01UGS431 12.12.2018 AN
5 Industrial Instrumentation - II 01UIC501 20.11.2018 FN
5 Microprocessors and Controller 01UIC502 24.11.2018 FN
5 Advanced Control System 01UIC503 28.11.2018 FN
5 Analytical Instruments 0lUEIS505 05.12.2018 FN
5 Power Electronics and Applications 01UIC504 01.12.2018 FN
5 Communication Engineering 01lUEC523 08.12.2018 FN
6 Modern Electronic Instrumentation 01UIC601 20.11.2018 AN
— 6 Logic and Distributed Control Systems 01UIC602 24.11.2018 AN
E 6 Process Control 01UIC603 28.11.2018 AN
§ 6 Instrumentation for Petrochemical Industries 01UIC913 01.12.2018 AN
é 6 Building Automation 01UIC918 05.12.2018 AN
E 6 Applied Digital Signal Processing 01UEC624 08.12.2018 AN
g 7 Project Management and Finance 01UME701 19.11.2018 FN
— 7 Digital Control System 01UIC702  22.11.2018 FN
E 7 Biomedical Instrumentation 0O1UEI703 26.11.2018 FN
= 7 Applied Soft Computing 01UIC704  03.12.2018 FN
—l 7 Power plant Instrumentation 01UIC903 11.12.2018 AN
; 7 Instrumentation for Agriculture 01UIC907 14.12.2018 FN
= 7 Environmental Science and Engineering 01UCE925 11.12.2018 FN
E 8 Professional Ethics 01UME914 19.11.2018 AN
g 8 Fiber Optics and Laser Instruments 01UIC909 22.11.2018 AN
—

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

SUBJECT NAME
Engineering Mathematics - I
Engineering Graphics
Engineering Physics
Applied Chemistry
Computer Programming
Technical English - I
Engineering Mathematics - II
Applied Physics
Electronic Devices

Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering

Environmental Science

Technical English - II

SUBJECT CODE EXAM DATE SESSION
01UMA102 27.12.2018 FN
01UME107 07.01.2019 FN
01UPH103 03.01.2019 FN
01UCY105 05.01.2019 FN
01UCS106 29.12.2018 FN
01UEN101 31.12.2018 FN
01UMA202 27.12.2018 AN
01UPH204 03.01.2019 AN
01UEC207 07.01.2019 AN
01UME205 29.12.2018 AN
01UCY204 05.01.2019 AN
01UEN201 31.12.2018 AN

FN: FORENOON (Timing 10.00 A.M to 01.00 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 02.00 P.M to 05.00 P.M)
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Schedule for End Semester Examinations

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNATI

— November 2018

Cd: 1975
Regulations-2013 Date :25-10-2018
3 Transforms and partial Differential Equations 01UMA321 23.11.2018 FN
3 Digital Electronics and Design 01UEC302 27.11.2018 FN
3 Circuit Theory 01UEC303 30.11.2018 FN
3 Electronic Circuits 01UEC304 04.12.2018 FN
3 Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 01UCs323 07.12.2018 FN
3 Electrical Machines 01UEE323 10.12.2018 FN
3 Value Education and Human Rights 01UGS331 12.12.2018 FN
4 Probability and Random Processes 01UMA424 23.11.2018 AN
4 Analog Circuits 01UEC402 27.11.2018 AN
4 Electromagnetic Fields 01UEC403 30.11.2018 AN
4 Signals and Systems 01lUEC404 04.12.2018 AN
4 Analog Communication 01UEC405 07.12.2018 AN
4 Linear Control Engineering 0lUEI422 10.12.2018 AN
4 Qualitative and Quantitative Aptitude 01UGS431 12.12.2018 AN
= 5 Digital Communication 01UEC501 20.11.2018 FN
E 5 Data Communication and Networks 01UEC502 24.11.2018 FN
§ 5 Electronic Measurements and Instrumentation 01UEC503 28.11.2018 FN
é 5 Transmission Lines and Waveguides 01lUEC504 01.12.2018 FN
E 5 Microprocessors, Microcontrollers and ApplicationsOlUEC505 05.12.2018 FN
% 5 Information Theory and Coding 01UEC506 08.12.2018 FN
é 6 Digital Signal Processing 01lUEC601 20.11.2018 AN
E 6 Wireless Communication Systems 01UEC602 24.11.2018 AN
= 6 Antenna and Wave Propagation 01lUEC603 28.11.2018 AN
6 VLSI Design 01UEC604 01.12.2018 AN
6 Computer Architecture and Organization 01UEC903 05.12.2018 AN
6 High Speed Networks 01UEC908 08.12.2018 AN
E 7 Project Management and Finance 01UME701 19.11.2018 FN
E 7 Optical Communication and Networks 01UEC702 22.11.2018 FN
E 7 Microwave Engineering 01UEC703 26.11.2018 FN
= 7 Embedded and Real Time Systems 01lUEC704 29.11.2018 FN
7 Digital Image Processing 01UEC910 03.12.2018 FN
7 Satellite Communication Principles and Applic.. 01UEC917 06.12.2018 FN
7 Nano Electronics 01UEC921 06.12.2018 FN
7 Environmental Science and Engineering 01UCE925 11.12.2018 FN
8 Professional Ethics 01UME914 19.11.2018 AN
8 Multimedia Compression and Communication 01UEC911 22.11.2018 AN
8 Mobile Ad-hoc Networks 01UEC902 22.11.2018 AN
8 Wireless Sensor Networks 01UEC906 22.11.2018 AN

Page:

FN: FORENOON (Timing 10.00 A.M to 01.00 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 02.00 P.M to 05.00 P.M)
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zﬁﬁ. Schedule for End Semester Examinations

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNATI

— November 2018

Regulations-2013 Date :25-10-2018
B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME SUBJECT CODE EXAM DATE SESSION
1 Engineering Mathematics - I 01UMA102 27.12.2018 FN
1 Engineering Graphics 01UME1Q7 07.01.2019 FN
1 Engineering Physics 01UPH103 03.01.2019 FN
1 Applied Chemistry 01UCY105 05.01.2019 FN
1 Computer Programming 01UCS106 29.12.2018 FN
1 Technical English - I 01UEN101 31.12.2018 FN
2 Engineering Mathematics - II 01UMA202 27.12.2018 AN
2 Applied Physics 01UPH204 03.01.2019 AN
2 Electric Circuits 01UEE207 07.01.2019 AN
2 Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering 01UME205 29.12.2018 AN
2 Environmental Science 01UCY204 05.01.2019 AN
2 Technical English - II 0lUEN201 31.12.2018 AN
E 3 Transforms and partial Differential Equations 01UMA321 23.11.2018 FN
E 3 DC Machines and Transformers 01UEE302 27.11.2018 FN
% 3 Field Theory 01UEE303 30.11.2018 FN
§ 3 Power Plant Engineering 01UEE304 04.12.2018 FN
g 3 Semiconductor Devices and Circuits 01UEE305 07.12.2018 FN
E 3 Digital Logic Circuits 01lUEE306 10.12.2018 FN
g 3 Value Education and Human Rights 01UGS331 12.12.2018 FN
= 4 Numerical Methods 01UMA422  23.11.2018 AN
E 4 AC Machines 01UEE402 27.11.2018 AN
% 4 Transmission and Distribution 01UEE403 30.11.2018 AN
E 4 Electrical Measurements and Instrumentation 01UEE405 04.12.2018 AN
g 4 Analog Integrated Circuits 01UEE404 07.12.2018 AN
% 4 Data Structures and Algorithms 01UIT424 10.12.2018 AN
; 4 Qualitative and Quantitative Aptitude 01UGSs431 12.12.2018 AN
% 5 Power Electronics 01UEES501 20.11.2018 FN
T 5 Control Systems 01lUEES502 24.11.2018 FN
5 Power System Analysis 01UEES503 28.11.2018 FN
5 Microprocessors and Microcontroller Programming 01UEES504 01.12.2018 FN
5 Protection and Switch Gear 01UEES505 05.12.2018 FN
5 Communication Engineering 01UEC523 08.12.2018 FN
6 Electric Drives and Control 01UEE601 20.11.2018 AN
6 Electrical Machine Design 01lUEE602 24.11.2018 AN
6 High Voltage Engineering 01lUEE603 28.11.2018 AN
6 Programmable Logic Controller and SCADA 01UEE904 01.12.2018 AN
6 Fuzzy Logic and Neural Network 01lUEE910 05.12.2018 AN
6 Applied Digital Signal Processing 01lUEC624 08.12.2018 AN
7 Project Management and Finance 01UME701 19.11.2018 FN
7 Power System Operation and Control 01lUEE702 22.11.2018 FN
7 Special Electrical Machines 01lUEE703 26.11.2018 FN

FN: FORENOON (Timing 10.00 A.M to 01.00 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 02.00 P.M to 05.00 P.M)
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zﬁﬁ. Schedule for End Semester Examinations

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNATI

— November 2018

Regulations-2013 Date :25-10-2018
7 Electric Power Utilization and Energy Conserva. 0OlUEE704 29.11.2018 FN
7 Non-Conventional Energy Resources 01UEE903 03.12.2018 FN
7 HVDC Transmission 01UEE912 06.12.2018 FN
7 Flexible AC Transmission System 0lUEE915 06.12.2018 FN
7 Environmental Science and Engineering 01UCE925 11.12.2018 FN
8 Professional Ethics in Engineering 0lUEES801 19.11.2018 AN
8 Power Quality 01UEE914 22.11.2018 AN
8 Power Electronics for Renewable Energy Systems 01UEE921 26.11.2018 AN
B.TECH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME SUBJECT CODE EXAM DATE SESSION
1 Engineering Mathematics - I 01UMA102 27.12.2018 FN
1 Engineering Graphics 01UME1Q7 07.01.2019 FN
J— 1 Engineering Physics 01UPH103 03.01.2019 FN
é 1 Engineering Chemistry 01UCY104 05.01.2019 FN
E 1 Applied Chemistry 01UCY105 05.01.2019 FN
E 1 Computer Programming 01UCS106 29.12.2018 FN
§ 1 Technical English - I 01UEN101 31.12.2018 FN
g 2 Engineering Mathematics - II 01UMA202 27.12.2018 AN
§ 2 Applied Physics 01UPH204 03.01.2019 AN
E 2 Digital Principles and System Design 01UCs207 07.01.2019 AN
z 2 Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering 01UME205 29.12.2018 AN
— 2 Environmental Science 01UCY204 05.01.2019 AN
— 2 Technical English - IT 01UEN201  31.12.2018 AN
= 3 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations 01UMA321 23.11.2018 FN
E 3 Programming with Data Structures 01UIT302 27.11.2018 FN
= 3 Computer Organization 01UIT303  30.11.2018 FN
E 3 Object Oriented Programming 01UIT304 04.12.2018 FN
= 3 Database Systems 01UIT305 07.12.2018 FN
3 Analog and Digital Communication 01UIT306 10.12.2018 FN
3 Value Education and Human Rights 01UGS331 12.12.2018 FN
4 Applied Statistics and Queuing Networks 01UMA421 23.11.2018 AN
4 Analysis and Design of Algorithms 01UIT402 27.11.2018 AN
4 Java Programming 01UCs403 30.11.2018 AN
4 Principles of Operating Systems 01UIT404 04.12.2018 AN
4 Object Oriented Software Engineering Methodol.. 01UIT405 07.12.2018 AN
4 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 01UEC423 10.12.2018 AN
4 Qualitative and Quantitative Aptitude 01UGS431 12.12.2018 AN
5 Discrete Mathematics 01UMAS521 20.11.2018 FN
5 Computer Networks 01UIT502 24.11.2018 FN
5 Data Communication and Networks 01UEC502 24.11.2018 FN
5 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 01UCS503 28.11.2018 FN
5 Embedded Computing Systems 01UIT504 01.12.2018 FN

FN: FORENOON (Timing 10.00 A.M to 01.00 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 02.00 P.M to 05.00 P.M)
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mmv;rm. Schedule for End Semester Examinations

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNATI

— November 2018

Regulations-2013 Date :25-10-2018
5 Graphics with OPENGL 01UIT505 05.12.2018 FN
5 Wireless Communication 01UIT506 08.12.2018 FN
6 Service Oriented Architecture 01UIT601 20.11.2018 AN
6 Java Programming 01UCs403 30.11.2018 AN
6 Compiler Design 01UIT602 24.11.2018 AN
6 Web Technology 01UIT603 28.11.2018 AN
6 Cryptography and Network Security 01UIT604 01.12.2018 AN
6 Management Information Systems 01UIT907 05.12.2018 AN
6 Information Storage Management 01UCS902 05.12.2018 AN
6 User Interface Framework Development 01UIT906 08.12.2018 AN
6 Data Mining Concepts and Techniques 01UIT921 13.12.2018 AN
7 Project Management and Finance 01UME701 19.11.2018 FN
7 Advanced Database Systems 01UIT702 22.11.2018 FN
7 Mobile Communication Systems 01UIT703 26.11.2018 FN
= 7 High Performance Networks 01UIT704 29.11.2018 FN
E 7 Building Enterprise Applications 01UIT910 03.12.2018 FN
§ 7 Principles of Software Testing 01UIT912 03.12.2018 FN
é 7 Software Architecture 01UIT903 03.12.2018 FN
E 7 Coding and Information Theory 01UEC953 06.12.2018 FN
% 7 Environmental Science and Engineering 01UCE925 11.12.2018 FN
— 8 Professional Ethics 01UME914  19.11.2018 AN
E 8 Data Analytics 01UIT909 22.11.2018 AN
= 8 Agile Software Development 01UIT904 22.11.2018 AN
—
= B.E. CIVIL ENGINEERING
g SEMESTER SUBJECT NAME SUBJECT CODE EXAM DATE SESSION
g 1 Engineering Mathematics - I 01UMA102 27.12.2018 FN
g 1 Engineering Graphics 01UME10Q07 07.01.2019 FN
= 1 Engineering Physics 01UPH103 03.01.2019 FN
1 Engineering Chemistry 01UCY104 05.01.2019 FN
1 Computer Programming 01UCS106 29.12.2018 FN
1 Technical English - I 01lUEN101 31.12.2018 FN
2 Engineering Mathematics - II 01UMA202 27.12.2018 AN
2 Material Science 01UPH203 03.01.2019 AN
2 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 01UEE206 07.01.2019 AN
2 Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering 01UME205 29.12.2018 AN
2 Environmental Science 01UCY204 05.01.2019 AN
2 Technical English - II 01UEN201 31.12.2018 AN
3 Transforms and partial Differential Equations 01UMA321 23.11.2018 FN
3 Construction Techniques and Practices 01UCE302 27.11.2018 FN
3 Engineering Geology 01UCE303 30.11.2018 FN
3 Mechanics of Solids - I 01UCE304 04.12.2018 FN
3 Fluid Mechanics 01UCE305 07.12.2018 FN

FN: FORENOON (Timing 10.00 A.M to 01.00 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 02.00 P.M to 05.00 P.M)
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

zﬁﬁ. Schedule for End Semester Examinations

SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNATI

— November 2018

Regulations-2013 Date :25-10-2018
3 Surveying - I 01UCE306 10.12.2018 FN
3 Value Education and Human Rights 01UGS331 12.12.2018 FN
4 Numerical Methods 01UMA422 23.11.2018 AN
4 Soil Mechanics 01UCE402 27.11.2018 AN
4 Highway Engineering 01UCE403 30.11.2018 AN
4 Mechanics of Solids - II 01UCE404 04.12.2018 AN
4 Applied Hydraulic Engineering 01UCE405 07.12.2018 AN
4 Surveying - II 01UCE406 10.12.2018 AN
4 Qualitative and Quantitative Aptitude 01UGS431 12.12.2018 AN
5 Design of Reinforced Cement Concrete and Mason.. 01UCE501 20.11.2018 FN
5 Foundation Engineering 01UCES502 24.11.2018 FN
5 Railways, Airports and Harbour Engineering 01UCE503 28.11.2018 FN
5 Structural Analysis - I 01UCES504 01.12.2018 FN
5 Water Supply Engineering 01UCES505 05.12.2018 FN
— 5 Irrigation Engineering 01UCES506 08.12.2018 FN
E 6 Design of Steel and Timber Structures 01lUCE601 20.11.2018 AN
§ 6 Estimation, Costing and Valuation Engineering 01UCE602 24.11.2018 AN
é 6 Waste Water Engineering 01lUCE603 28.11.2018 AN
E 6 Structural Analysis - II 01lUCE604 01.12.2018 AN
% 6 Concrete Technology 01UCE908 05.12.2018 AN
é 6 Traffic Engineering and Management 01lUCE911 08.12.2018 AN
E 7 Construction Management and Finance 01UCE701 19.11.2018 FN
= 7 Advanced Structural Design 01UCE702 22.11.2018 FN
— 7 Prestressed Concrete Structures 01UCE703 26.11.2018 FN
; 7 Structural Dynamics and Earthquake Engineering 01UCE704 29.11.2018 FN
= 7 Ground Improvement Techniques 01UCE910 03.12.2018 FN
E 7 Municipal Solid Waste Management 01UCE917 06.12.2018 FN
E 7 Environmental Science and Engineering 01UCE925 11.12.2018 FN
E 8 Professional Ethics 01UME914 19.11.2018 AN
= 8 Repair and Rehabilitation of Structures 01UCE905 22.11.2018 AN

B.E ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING

SEMESTER
1

NN R R R e e

SUBJECT NAME
Engineering Mathematics - I
Engineering Graphics
Engineering Physics
Applied Chemistry
Computer Programming
Technical English - I
Engineering Mathematics - II
Applied Physics
Electronic Devices and Circuits

Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering

SUBJECT CODE EXAM DATE SESSION
01UMA102 27.12.2018 FN
01UME107 07.01.2019 FN
01UPH103 03.01.2019 FN
01UCY105 05.01.2019 FN
01UCs106 29.12.2018 FN
01UEN101 31.12.2018 FN
01UMA202 27.12.2018 AN
01UPH204 03.01.2019 AN
01UEI207 07.01.2019 AN
01UME205 29.12.2018 AN

FN: FORENOON (Timing 10.00 A.M to 01.00 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 02.00 P.M to 05.00 P.M)
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Schedule for End Semester Examinations

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNATI

— November 2018

Cd: 1975
Regulations-2013 Date :25-10-2018
2 Environmental Science 01UCY204 05.01.2019 AN
2 Technical English - II 01UEN201 31.12.2018 AN
3 Transforms and partial Differential Equations 01UMA321 23.11.2018 FN
3 Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications 0lUEI302 27.11.2018 FN
3 Sensors and Transducers 01UIC303 30.11.2018 FN
3 Electrical Circuits and Networks 01UEI304 04.12.2018 FN
3 Electrical Measurements 01UEI305 07.12.2018 FN
3 Digital Electronics 01UEI306 10.12.2018 FN
3 Value Education and Human Rights 01UGS331 12.12.2018 FN
4 Numerical Methods 01UMA422 23.11.2018 AN
4 Industrial Instrumentation - I 01UIC402 27.11.2018 AN
4 Control Engineering 01UEI401 30.11.2018 AN
4 Thermodynamics and Fluid Mechanics 0lUME421 04.12.2018 AN
4 Principles of Electrical Machines 0lUEE426 07.12.2018 AN
— 4 Data Structures and Algorithms 01UIT424 10.12.2018 AN
E 4 Qualitative and Quantitative Aptitude 01UGS431 12.12.2018 AN
§ 5 Industrial Instrumentation - II 01UIC501 20.11.2018 FN
é 5 Microprocessors and Interfacing 01UEI502 24.11.2018 FN
E 5 Industrial Electronics 01UEIS503 28.11.2018 FN
% 5 Process Control Instrumentation 0O1UEI504 01.12.2018 FN
é 5 Analytical Instruments 0lUEIS505 05.12.2018 FN
E 5 Communication Engineering 01UEC523 08.12.2018 FN
= 6 Modern Electronic Instrumentation 01UIC601 20.11.2018 AN
6 Logic and Distributed Control Systems 01UIC602 24.11.2018 AN
6 Real Time Embedded Systems Architecture 01UEI603 28.11.2018 AN
6 Laser and Fiber Optics Instrumentation 01lUEI906 01.12.2018 AN
E 6 Advanced Sensors 01UEIS04 01.12.2018 AN
E 6 Industrial Data Networks 01UEI914 05.12.2018 AN
E 6 Instrumentation for Power Plants 01UEI916 05.12.2018 AN
= 6 Applied Digital Signal Processing 01UEC624 08.12.2018 AN
7 Project Management and Finance 01UME701 19.11.2018 FN
7 Instrumentation System Design 01UEI702 22.11.2018 FN
7 Biomedical Instrumentation 01UEI703 26.11.2018 FN
7 VLSI System Design 01UEI704 29.11.2018 FN
7 Robotics and Automation 01lUEI908 03.12.2018 FN
7 Application of Instrumentation in Aerospace.. 01UEI913 06.12.2018 FN
7 Environmental Monitoring Instruments 0lUEI922 06.12.2018 FN
7 Environmental Science and Engineering 01UCE925 11.12.2018 FN
8 Professional Ethics 01UME914 19.11.2018 AN
8 Fundamentals of Renewable Energy Systems 01UEIS20 22.11.2018 AN
8 Reliability and Safety Engineering 01UEI921 22.11.2018 AN
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FN: FORENOON (Timing 10.00 A.M to 01.00 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 02.00 P.M to 05.00 P.M)
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